
Daily Schedules 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 On-Site Field Trip 

6:30 -  Quiet Activities 6:30 -  Quiet Activities 

9:00 -  Outside 8:00 -  Room Options 

10:00 -  National Park Activity 9:30 -  Group Meeting 

11:30 -  Lunch 10:00 -  Bus Departs for Field Trip 

12:00 -  Outside 3:00 -  Bus Returns from Field Trip 

12:30 -  D.E.A.R. 3:00 -  Snack 

1:00 -  Ranger Stations 3:30 -  D.E.A.R. 

3:00 -  Snack 4:00 -  Room Options 

3:30 -  Room Options & Wading Pool 5:30 -  Quiet Activities 

5:30 -  Quiet Activities 6:00 -  Program Close 

6:00 -  Program Close     



Daily Schedule 
 

Blue & Yellow Groups Green & Red Groups 

6:30 --  Quiet Activities 
7:00 -- Room Options 
8:00 -- Morning Meeting 
8:30 -- Staff-Led Activity/Room Options 
10:00 -- Outside 
11:00 -- D.E.A.R. 
11:30 -- Lunch 
12:00 -- Outside 
1:00 -- Recreational Options 
3:00 -- Snack 
3:30 -- Staff-Led Activity/Room Options 
4:30 -- Room Options/Outside 
5:30 -- 5:30 Box 
6:00 -- Program Close 

6:30 --  Quiet Activities 
7:00 -- Room Options 
8:00 -- Morning Meeting 
8:30 -- Outside 
9:30 -- Staff-Led Activity/Room Options 
11:00 -- Outside 
12:00 -- Lunch 
12:30 -- D.E.A.R. 
1:00 -- Recreational Options 
3:00 -- Snack 
3:30 -- Room Options/Outside 
4:30 -- Staff-Led Activity/Room Options 
5:30 -- 5:30 Box 
6:00 -- Program Close 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 On-Site Schedule 

  

6:30  Quiet Activities in Main Room 

8:30   Room Options 

9:30   Enrichment Options 

11:30  Lunch 

12:00  Sunscreen & Outside 

12:30  D.E.A.R. 

1:00   Enrichment Options 

3:00  Snack 

3:30   Room Options/Wading Pool 

5:30   Quiet Activities in Main Room 

6:00  CLOSED 

 Field Trip Schedule 

  

6:30  Quiet Activities in Main Room 

8:30   Room Options 

9:30  Group Meeting & Attendance 

10:00  Bus departs for field trip 

3:00   Bus returns from field trip 

3:00   Snack  

3:30   D.E.A.R. 

4:00   Room Options 

5:30  Quiet Activities in Main Room  

6:00  CLOSED 

Enrichment Options 

Enrichment options 
include Space Stations 

and Planet  
Explorations. 

Wading Pool 

 The Whittier wading pool will 
be open on non-field trip days, 

weather depending. 


